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一辺 個数 個数合計
1 1 1
2 4 5
3 9 14
4 16 30
5 25 55
6 36 91
7 49 140
8 64 204
9 81 285

10 100 385
11 121 506
12 144 650
13 169 819
14 196 1015
15 225 1240
16 256 1496
17 289 1785
18 324 2109
19 361 2470
20 400 2870
21 441 3311
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